LOJA

101
107
109
11
110
115
118
119
12
123
125
126
133A
14
149
150
19
20
21
23
26
32
34
43
44
45
46
53
55
56
57

NOME_FANTASIA
FACULDADE UNAMA
O BOTICARIO

BIBI CALCADOS
KINGS SNEAKERS
LASER E CO

DENY SPORTS
SKETCH

HOPE

STUDIO Z

CHILLI BEANS OTICA
DAMYLLER

CACAU SHOW
OTICAS CAROL
SAPATINHO DE LUXO
SERGIO’S
BRINCANTO
COMEPI

KIDSTOK

THAY CELL

DI PEROLA
KOPENHAGEN
STALKER
RIACHUELO
AROMA DE LUXO
CEC CASES

VIBES STREET SURF
SANTA LOLLA
SAMBALELE
TECHWAVE
OCULOS E CIA
CHIQUINHO SORVETES
MORANA

RAZAO_SOCIAL_LOCATARIO

SER EDUCACIONAL S/A

M.M.C. BEHNCK & CIA LTDA

CBW COMERCIO LTDA

T&F ACESSORIOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA
ALBUQUERQUE COUTINHO ESTETICA LTDA
FP ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA

CNPJ_DO_LOCATARIO
04.986.320/0055-06
05.626.148/0008-26
47.674.009/0001-41
53.498.345/0001-83
49.502.467/0001-29
52.131.202/0001-76

R.V.H.J - COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE VESTUARIO E ACESSORIOS LTC 21.657.237/0001-10

QUIRINO E HOLGUIN COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA
CALCENTER - CALCADOS CENTRO OESTE LTDA
TAPB COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE OPTICA LTDA
DAMYLLER COMERCIO DE CONFECCOES LTDA
SANDRA BEGROW DOCES FINOS LTDA

OTICA RORAIMA GARDEN LTDA

MIA COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA
KOENIGKAM CAMACHO LTDA

MAKARIOS ESPACO TERPAUTICO BRICANTO LTDA
COMEPI COMERCIO DE COSMETICOS LTDA
ALMEIDA E ALMEIDA LTDA

TG MOTA LTDA

A FERNANDES DE SOUSA EIRELI - ME

M S COMERCIO DE CHOCOLATES LTDA

J.S. FROTA LTDA

LOJAS RIACHUELLO S/A

MARIA V. E. DE ARAUJO LTDA

44314774 THAIS CARVALHO DE SOUSA

F G TERRA FABRI ME

COMERCIODE CALCADOS GARDEN LTDA
SAMBALELE RECREACAO E FESTAS LTDA

D E M EMPREENDIMENTOS LTDA

RUSSO E GOUVEA LTDA

C CERQUINHO DOS SANTOS

RVHJ COMERCIO DE SEMI JOIAS LTDA

22.676.356/0001-82
15.048.754/0075-25
43.663.267/0001-71
83.729.004/0142-73
23.653.733/0002-01
40.895.006/0001-99
12.058.518/0027-02
21.624.931/0001-30
40.370.600/0001-66
07.615.345/0001-07
39.687.374/0001-62
30.032.036/0001-18
34.806.661/0001-20
48.584.911/0001-30
23.785.387/0001-34
33.200.056/0001-49
36.611.205/0001-50
44.314.774/0001-62
22.731.618/0001-64
11.024.384/0001-07
29.199.862/0001-77
10.973.547/0001-27
34.361.420/0001-15
08.578.462/0001-00
34.771.669/0001-07

RAMO_ATIVIDADE_NV2
Sem Classificagdo
Perfumaria/Cosméticos
Vestudrio Infantil
Vestuario Geral
Cabelereiro e Estética
Vestuario Geral
Vestudrio Masculino
Moda Intima

Calgados em Geral
Oculos/Reldgios
Vestuario Geral
Alimentos Especiais
Oticas

Calgados Femininos
Calgados Masculinos
Outros
Perfumaria/Cosméticos
Vestuario Infantil
Informatica

Acessorios para vestuario
Outros (Confeitaria)
Vestuario Masculino
Vestuario Geral
Perfumaria/Cosméticos
Telefones/Acessérios
Vestuario Geral
Calgados Femininos
Artigos Infantis

Artigos Eletronicos (foto)
Oculos/Relégios
Sorveteria

Jdias e Reldgios



61

68

72

96

98

99
E133B
ESP77
LO5
LO6
LO7
L11
L13
L14
PRA1
Q02
Qo9
Q10
Q12
Q18
Q22
Q28
Q37
Q38
Q39
S03
S06
S93
TEM28
TEMP1
TEMP4
131

JN SEMI JOIAS

PAPEL JORNAL

LOJAS AMERICANAS
ESPACO LASER

CLASSE A

AGUA DE CHEIRO

LOC BRINQUEDOS

FISIO PILATES

RISOTO MIX

BOB’S

BURGER KING

SPOLETO

174 PIZZAS E MASSAS
CASA DO YAKISSOBA
SAFARI

STELA MUSQUEE

ASATUR

LIVE OCULOS
GLAMSECRETS

MINI CARROS E DOCES STOP CAR
SABOR DE MINAS MATIAS NOGUEIRA
CENTRAL LANCHE
KIPELUCIAS

MR PRETZELS

CHILLI BEANS

ACAI CONCEPT

A J BARBEARIA

DEPYL ACTION

MAQUINAS DE PELUCIA WELIGTON SENA
MAQUINAS DE PELUCIA 01
FUN KIDS

ARENA TRAMPULIM

S PAZ ARAUJO E CIA LTDA ME

PAPEL JORNAL PAPELARIA LTDA

LOJAS AMERICANAS SA

UNIAO LASER E ESTETICA LTDA

LETICIA MODAS LTDA.- ME

NIVSON R F DE ARAUJO LTDA

J E B DASILVA JUNIOR

A M DE ARAUJO

RISOTTO GARDEN RESTAURANTE E LANCHONETE LTDA
MS ALIMENTOS LTDA

BK BOA VISTA ALIMENTOS EIRELI - EPP

PLAZA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS EIRELI

J C COMERCIO DE MASSAS E PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA
RUBENS DOS SANTOS RETROZ FILHO 05065122309
SAFARI EVENTOS LTDA

STELA MUSQUEE LTDA

ASATUR TURISMO LTDA

ADRIANA RUSSO M DE OLIVEIRA

P S FROTA E CIA LTDA

D H G DE BARROS BRASILEIRO

MATIAS NOGUEIRA EMPORIO SABOR DE MINAS LTDA
50 072 302 DAIANY VIEIRA MACHADO

ANDRE FERNANDES DE SOUSA

MOREIRA E BRIGLIA LTDA

TAPB COMERCIO VAREJISTA DE OPTICA LTDA

P S DA CRUZ LTDA

ANTONIO JOSE MARVAL ROBLES 70505302209
MOURA E SILVA LTDA

W SENA DE OLIVEIRA

AMARO E AMARO MAQUINAS DE VENDAS LTDA
AMARO E AMARO MAQUINAS DE VENDAS LTDA
LV S CORREIA EVENTOS

12.825.784/0001-76
10.767.688/0001-93
33.014.556/0001-96
27.877.436/0006-24
84.009.653/0001-21
43.813.253/0001-97
24.348.359/0001-12
47.026.692/0001-00
43.410.002/0001-61
42.726.001/0001-68
27.872.581/0002-99
31.010.714/0001-04
00.899.944/0002-23
34.261.512/0001-23
35.191.307/0001-00
41.279.868/0001-50
04.693.576/0001-32
31.557.809/0001-42
27.621.695/0001-85
46.602.841/0001-70
43.575.816/0001-56
50.072.302/0001-43
53.868.035/0001-03
35.645.700/0001-18
43.663.267/0001-71
44.191.676/0001-85
31.718.841/0001-62
05.303.194/0001-18
11.659.821/0001-50
43.670.962/0001-60
43.670.962/0001-60
29.168.295/0001-91

Jdias e Reldgios
Papelaria

Empdrio

Sem Classificagdo

Jdias e Reldgios
Perfumaria/Cosméticos
Sem Classificagdo
Academia

Restaurante c/ servigos
Restaurante Fast-Food
Fast-Food

Restaurante c/ servigos
Pizzaria

Restaurante c/ servigos
Sem Classificagdo
Outros Servigos

Sem Classificagdo
Oculos/Relégios
Perfumaria/Cosméticos
Sem Classificagdo
Outros (Quiosques)
Outros (Quiosques)
Sem Classificagdo

Sem Classificagdo
Joalheria e Otica
Outros (Confeitaria)
Cabelereiro e Estética
Cabelereiro e Estética
DiversGes(Parques,Videogames)
Sem Classificagdo

Sem Classificacao

Sem Classificagdo



